Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/15/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
UreSil Acquisition Group, LLC	07/15/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	URESIL, LLC
Street Address:	5418 West Touhy Avenue
City:	Skokie
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60077

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10806641
Patent Number:	6770063

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)474-0448

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-474-6300

Email: docket@marshallip.com

Correspondent Name: Karen K. Morfoot
Address Line 1: 233 S. Wacker Drive
Address Line 2: 6300 Sears Tower

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

NAME OF CURNITTED.	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	27989/40011/37746

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Karen Morfoot

Total Attachments: 3

PATENT REEL: 017198 FRAME: 0788

500080467

JU UX\$ HC

source=acq#page1.tif source=acq#page2.tif source=acq#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 017198 FRAME: 0789

Form LLC-5,25

June 2004

Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Services Liability Limitation Division 351 Howist Building Springfield, IL 62756 www.cyberdrivelllingis.com

Payment may be made by business firm check payable to Secretary of State. (If check is returned for any reason this filing will be void.)

Illinois Limited Liability Company Act Articles of Amendment

LC0377522

This space for use by Secretary of Sixta

Date: 7-19-2004

Assigned File #: 0122-210-4 Filing Fee:

Approved: JAB

This space for use by Secretary of State

FILED: 7/19/2004

Jesse White Secretary of State

File number	essigned by Secretary of State:	0122210-4
These Articl not to excee	es of Amendment are effective on 🗹 the file d 30 days after the file date (chack applicable	date or a later date being box).
a) A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ddress, Including county below). hange of registered agent and/or registered agent elow) (Address change of P.O. Box and c/o a hange in the Limited Liability Company's nam	ddress below).* ddress below).* ecords required by Section 1-40 of the Act are kept (give gent's office (give new name and address, including or re unacceptable).
Changes in	members/managers may, but are not requ	ired to be reported in an amendment to the Article

LLC-11.8 (rev. 5/04) -

URESIL, LLC

Ł.

LLC-5.25

5. Check ap	propriete box b	elow (Box A	or Box B mus	it be checked):
-------------	-----------------	-------------	--------------	-----------------

- A. This amendment was approved by not less than the minimum number of managers necessary to approve the amendment and member action was not required.
- B. This amendment was approved by not less than a minimum number of members necessary to approve the amendment.
- I affirm, under penalties of perjury, having authority to sign hereto, that these Articles of Amendment are to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, correct and complete.

Dated JULY 15	2004
(Month & Day)	(Yest)

LEV MELINYSHYN, MANAGER
(Type or Print Name and Title)

(If the member or manager signing this document is a company or other entity, state name of company and indicate whether it is a member or manager of the Limited Liability Company.)

INSTRUCTIONS: # If the only change reported is a change in the registered agent and/or registered office, the filling fee is \$35.

If other changes are reported, the filing fee is \$150.



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

JESSE WHITE . Secretary of State

0122210-4

07/19/2004

NORTON N GOLD 55 E MONROE ST 40TH FL CHICAGO, IL 60603-0000

RE URESIL, LLC

DEAR SIR OR MADAM:

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT HAS BEEN PLACED ON FILE, AND THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CREDITED WITH THE REQUIRED FILING FEE.

SINCERELY YOURS,

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DIVISION TELEPHONE (217)524-8008

RECORDED: 02/23/2006

JW:LLC

Springfield, Illinois 62756

PATENT REEL: 017198 FRAME: 0792